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Women / 4 / JrC4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tanaya Williams226
AIM Athletics Texans

9.200 9.550 9.7009.500 37.950
6 1T 3T 1 1T

1T

Jade Lane219
AIM Athletics Texans

9.400 9.300 9.6509.600 37.950
2T 6T 1 2T 1T

1T

Sophie Nabers125
Love Gym

9.350 9.400 9.5509.500 37.800
4T 5 3T 5T 3 

3 

Kyra Ligneel164
Maximum Woodlands

9.400 9.500 9.5009.250 37.650
2T 3 7T 7 4 

4 

Khloe Kipling244
Pearland Elite

9.450 9.300 9.5509.300 37.600
1 6T 6 5T 5 

5 

Danika Rosenbaum173
Jing's

8.900 9.450 9.6509.550 37.550
8 4 2 2T 6 

6 

Hailey Law278
Stars Houston

9.350 9.300 9.6009.250 37.500
4T 6T 7T 4 7 

7 

Laura Lopez del Olmo165
Maximum Woodlands

8.600 9.550 9.0509.200 36.400
11 1T 9 9 8T

8T

Ava Liu250
Htown Elite

9.000 9.250 9.1509.000 36.400
7 9 10 8 8T

8T

Ryleigh Hendrix102
All American - Texas

8.500 9.200 9.0008.600 35.300
12T 10 12 10 10 

10 

Carley Jones161
Maximum Woodlands

8.500 8.650 8.8008.850 34.800
12T 12 11 12 11 

11 

Satya Stevens115
United Gymnastics

8.700 8.900 7.1009.350 34.050
9T 11 5 13 12 

12 

Lexi Baker281
Stars Gym Sports Ctr

8.700 7.500 8.9008.300 33.400
9T 13 13 11 13 

13 
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